WO # W190301
Pack Slip:226544
Service Date: Jul 24, 2023

. NEWMAR WINDOW MFG. INC.
o ALPA LUMBER GROUP
. 7630 AIRPORT ROAD, MISSISSAUGA, ON L4T 4G6

ne"‘;"’:mar TEL (905) 672-1233 FAX (905) 672-1076

Priority: Normal Status: SCHEDULED
BUILDER
Customer: 611313 City: INNISFIL Received: Jun 23, 2023
Name: ZANCOR BELLE AIRE SHORES Service Phone(s): Time:
Service Fax: Site Phone: Order: D385867-1
Site Fax: Lot#: 53W Phase: 3
RESIDENT INFORMATION
Home Owner Name: Address:
Home Phone(s): Work Phone(s);
Cell Phone(s): Email(s):
LINKED ORDER INFORMATION (D385867-1)
Customer: 611313 ZANCOR BELLE AIRE SHORES Lot #: @ Bui\dergave access
Model: 42-09 TILLER (COR)/DW Phase: 3
SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS
SHRD BTH-80 WINDOW GLASS BROKEN 27X40 H/L
ADD:
BED #3:
WINDOW JAMB DAMAGED - NEWMAR
PARTS REQUIRED
LN item Description Location Specification Size Options Qty
80 NEWMAR VINYL CASEMENT SHRD BTH GLASS ONLY - 21.75X34.75 AG12 DW/WH LOWE_ARG 1
SASH DwW
300 WINDOW JOIN 2 PART/STACK B3 OTHER RPLCMNT 48 X 74 DW 61316 FJ 1
left side wood jamb extention PARTS
301 NEWMAR VINYL CASEMENT FIXED B3 OTHER RPLCMNT 24 X 56 DW 61316 FJ 1
PARTS
302 NEWMAR VINYL CASEMENT FIXED B3 OTHER RPLCMNT 24 X 56 DW 61316 FJ a
PARTS
303 NEWMAR VINYL EXT SEG B3 OTHER RPLCMNT 48 X 18 DW 61316 FJ *VSP023 1
PARTS
Problem Description:
[ ] Warranty [ ] CHARGEABLES
Material $ Material $ ‘?}: /"2
Labour $ LLabour $ 2D
P.O#:
Cause: O Damace Fownd on G Jambh extentian's  went svec ot
Bl dor Y\qna'l;, Maﬁ_ga_@_cuufdﬂi-}r_-gmc)_ani/_dqmnrﬁe, +had he oo |dn'd— ETa
Solution: Pcl\D\cm ¢ U\loﬂ.'ﬁ 1A__Shaced badiryrm

)
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Time: Service Signature: M(%\/é(

" MIKE(RENO)
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6/30/23, 11:37 AM Newmar / Casa Bella Mail - Fwd: Lot 53W QC

) @
“W (1858} Service Department <servicedept@newmar.com>

ana Casa Bella

newmar wiNoows & DOORS

Fwd: Lot 53W QC

2 messages

ARy
md

Melissa Green <mgreen@newmar.com> Wed, Jun 28, 2023 at 3:17 PM
To: Service Department <servicedept@newmar.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Nathan Simas <nathan@zancorhomes.com>

Date: Wed, Jun 28, 2023 at 1:52 PM

Subject: Lot 53W QC

To: Joseph Ferrari <josephf@iconplumbingandheating.com>, Nicholas P D.A.R.T Electric Ltd.
<nicholas@dartelectricltd.com>, AV Classic Tile Service <service@avclassictile.com>, Robert Cioffi
<rcioffi@newimagekitchens.ca>, Andrew Spanjevic <aspanjevic@newimagekitchens.ca>, Matt Storring
<matt@kingsviewcarpentry.com>, Melissa Green <mgreen@newmar.com>, Shonnessa Facey <sfacey@newmar.com>,
Daniela Ascenzo <dascenzo@nationalairsystems,ca>, cicompanyltd@rogers.com <cjcompanyltd@rogers.com>,
mbrass.rivervalley@hotmail.com <mbrass.rivervalley@hotmail.com>

Cc: Chris DiGenova <chris@zancorhomes.com>, Carmelo <carmelo@zancorhomes.com>, Anthony Riccardi
<anthony@zancorhomes.com>

Good Afternoon
Please have the following completed by July 7th

Thank you,

Nathan Simas
Finishing Supervisor
Belle Aire Shores
Cell # 416-791-9862

nathan@zancorhomes.com

ZANCOR

HOMES

From: Chris DiGenova <chris@zancorhomes.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 28, 2023 12:01 PM
To: Nathan Simas <nathan@zancorhomes.com>; Carmelo <carmelo@zancorhomes.com>; Anthony Riccardi

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=c513347d46&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1769975160296070941&simpl=msg-f.1769975160296070941  1/4



6/23/23, 3:56 PM Newmar / Casa Bella Mail - Fwd: Zancor innisfil lot 53w

TS
(5 g@‘
=Es i8R Service Department <servicedept@newmar.com>
nEn

newmar Gasa Bella

Fwd: Zancor innisfil lot 53w
1 message

Melissa Green <mgreen@newmar.com> Fri, Jun 23, 2023 at 11:35 AM
To: Service Department <servicedept@newmar.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Louie Tesoro <tesorotruck13@gmail.com>

Date: Thu, Jun 22, 2023 at 5:05 PM

Subject: Zancor innisfil lot 53w

To: Newmar <service@newmar.com>

Cc: Tesoro <tesorowindows@bellnet,ca>, Ted <tschlosser@newmar.com>

Shrd bth-80 window glass broken 27x40 H/L

**** IN ORDER TO BETTER SERVE OUR CUSTOMERS, PLEASE NOTE THAT EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY ALL NEW
SERVICE REQUESTS ARE TO BE SENT TO servicedept@newmar.com ******if inquiring about a follow up please
email me directly at mgreen@newmar.com

Thank you 21

Melissa Green
Customer Service Coordinator
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